


BIANG DANAG
LUNCH MENU

CHOOSE A SALAD

kou shui chicken
or
green salad in yuzu dressing

DIM SUM PLATTER

vegetables spring roll, potato dumpling, crystal shrimp
(1 of each)

CHOOSE A MAIN DISH

sweet & sour chicken
Oor
green curry prawns

CHOOSE A SIDE DISH

vegetables noodles
or
egg fried rice




COLD APPETIZERS
AND SALADS

CANTONESE DUCK SALAD

aromatic duck, yuzu sesame dressing, mixed shiso,
pomegranate, baby spinach, fried lotus, shallots

GARDEN GREEN MIXED SALAD NEw

toasted mixed fresh vegetables with peanut
based sauce

LOBSTER CLAW SALAD

salmon, papaya, sesame seeds, Szechuan truffle
sauce - 410 Cal.

THAI BEEF SALAD NEwW

Angus Beef, papaya, tomatoes, red chilli, avocado
cashew nuts, lemon

NEW STYLE SALMON SASHIMI

salmon, papaya, sesame seeds, Szechuan
true sauce - 410 Cal.

sO0UPS AND HOT
APPETIZERS

SZECHUAN HOT AND SOUR SOUP
shrimp, chicken, tofu, black fungus - 240 Cal.

SWEET CORN SOUP

chicken, sweet corn cream,
egg white, chicken consommé - 230 Cal.

CLEAR CHICKEN BROTH SOUP
WITH PRAWN & CRAB DUMPLING

SZECHUAN AROMATIC CRISPY DUCK

deep fried duck, scallion, cucumber,
homemade pancake, plum sauce - 590 Cal.

CRISPY SEAWEED (V)

seaweed, crushed cashew nuts - 270 Cal.

CRISPY WASABI PRAWN

prawn, mango, toast, wasabi mayonnaise - 620 Cal.

SPICY MAYO PRAWN

tiger prawn, sesame seed, cucumber
chili salsa mayonnaise - 510 Cal.

SESAME PRAWN TOAST NEW

prawn, bread, sesame seeds, hoisin
mayonnaise dip - 200 Cal.

CRISPY CALAMARI WITH CHILLI BUTTER NEW

calamari, spring onions, red chilli, butter, curry
leaves, sesame oil

SMOKED CORN CHICKEN

chicken, miso paste, spring onion,
sugar coated - 360 Cal.

WAGYU SAIDOSI

Wagyu beef, beancurd skin, black pepper
mayonnaise - 380 Cal.

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP

minced chicken, mushroom,
mixed vegetables, iceberg lettuce - 260 Cal.

120 SR

70 SR

180 SR

100 SR

198 SR

83 SR

72 SR

68 SR

253 SR

66 SR

143 SR

132 SR

94 SR

176 SR

94 SR

143 SR

94 SR

MONTHLY SPECIALS

CLAYPOT PRAWN GLASS NOODLES

prawns with chili peanut sauce and glass noodles
cooked with specials truffle sauce served in claypot

o TEAMED DIM SUM

CRYSTAL SHRIMP DUMPLING

shrimp, water chestnut, carrot - 300 Cal.

BLACK PEPPER WOLFBERRY SHUMAI
chicken, black pepper, shallots, Wolfberry

BEANCURD TREASURE POUCH (V)

beancurd skin, carrot, shitake mushroom, water
chestnut, sweet corn, Chinese cabbage, edamame,
glass noodles, onion, garlic

SPICY LOBSTER DUMPLING

lobster, asparagus, water chestnut, carrot, singapore
sauce

STEAMED DIMSUM PLATTER

a selection of 4 Dim Sum of each filling

XIAO LONG BAO

Guang Zhou style chicken dumpling served with
a light spicy sauce

FRIED DIM SUM

SPICY MAYO CHICKEN ROLL
chicken, cucumber, red shiso cress, spicy
mayo sauce - 640 Cal.

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (V)

Chinese cabbage, carrot, snow pea, black fungus,
sweet turnip, glass noodle - 190 Cal.

WAGYU PUFF

Wagyu beef, mushroom, curry leaves, onion,
black pepper mayonnaise dip - 480 Cal.

KUNAFA PRAWN DUMPLING

prawn, asparagus, carrot, homemade
chili garlic sauce dip - 260 Cal.

POTATO DUMPLING (V)

potato, black truffle, shitake mushroom,
coriander - 190 Cal.

(V): VEGETARIAN

198 SR

55 SR

50 SR

50 SR

280 SR

143 SR

68 SR

72 SR

66 SR

72 SR

72 SR

50 SR

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE



FROM THE LAND

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

chicken, cashew nuts, dried chili,
ginger, black vinegar - 490 Cal.

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

chicken, pineapple, capsicums,
sweet and sour sauce - 430 Cal.

SANPEI CHICKEN CLAYPOT

chicken, Thai sweet basil, shallot, chili - 720 Cal.

BLACK PEPPER WAGYU TENDERLOIN

Wagyu beef, onion, garlic, black
pepper sauce - 590 Cal.

BLACK BEAN ANGUS BEEF
Angus beef, mushroom, green capsicum,
black bean sauce - 430 Cal.

WOK STYLE KOREAN ANGUS BEEF

Angus beef, yellow capsicum, red chili,
garlic, onion, Korean sauce - 490 Cal.

CRISPY SZECHUAN ANGUS BEEF
Angus beef, egq, flour, chilli, spring onion,
szechuan sauce - 780 Cal.

CHONG QING STYLE LAMB CHOP

lamb rack, evaporated milk, Mongolian sauce,
curry powder, dried chili, curry leaves, egg

RICE AND NOODLES

STEAMED JASMINE RICE (V)

GARLIC RICE (V)

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (V)

mixed vegetables, edamame - 220 cal.

VEGETABLE NOODLES (V)

BLACK PEPPER SEAFOOD
UDON NOODLES

udon noodle, scallop, prawn, baby squid,

154 SR

154 SR

154 SR

473 SR

242 SR

242 SR

242 SR

280 SR

39 SR

50 SR

50 SR

66 SR
110 SR

shitake mushroom, butter black pepper sauce - 610 Cal.

SINGAPORE NOODLES NEW

prawns, chicken, eggs, cabbage, carrots, onions,

90 SR

green pepper, red chilli, rice vermicelli, oyster sauce, soy sauce

WOK FRIED SEAFOOD UDON NOODLES

Udon noodles, prawn, scallop, butter, parmesan

cheese, coriander, oyster sauce, soy sauce,
bonito flakes

110 SR

FROM THE SEA

STEAMED SEABASS (WHOLE) NEw
CANTONESE STYLE

seabass, ginger, spring onion, leek, superior soy sauce

320 SR

STEAMED NAJEL FILLET 220 SR

CANTONESE STYLE

najel fillet, ginger, superior soy sauce

STEAMED SPICY SEABASS NEwW
seabass fillet, pumkin, green chilli curry sauce

240 SR

CRISPY HAMOUR NEW
WITH YUZU FISH SAUCE

320 SR

WOK STYLE ROCK LOBSTER WITH 750 SR
BLACK BEAN SAUCE

lobster, homemade noodles, black bean
sauce - 1360 Cal.

HONEY BLACK PEPPER LOBSTER NEW 750 SR

lobster, shimeji mushroom, celery, carrots,
honey & black pepper sauce

SINGAPORE CHILI TIGER PRAWN 198 SR

tiger prawn, water chestnut, black fungus,
Singapore chili sauce - 455 Cal.

GREEN CURRY PRAWN 198 SR
prawn, almond flakes, green curry sauce - 485 Cal.

LEMONGRASS LOBSTER TAIL 750 SR

Shitake mushroom, chili, garlic, onion, soybean chili
sauce, oyster sauce, sesame oil

LOBSTER CLAYPOT 750 SR

lobster, Chinese cabbage, shitake mushroom, shimeji
mushroom, snow peas, water chestnut, green pepper, red
pepper, Singapore chili sauce, soy sauce, oyster sauce

FUNG SA TIGER PRAWNS NEw 180 SR

prawn, garlic, dry red chilli, fresh red chilli,
spring onion

VEGETABLES

DUAL STYLE BROCCOLI WITH 118 SR
PINE NUTS (V)

broccoli, broccoli leaves, pine nuts, wolfberry, garlic

CANTONESE STIR-FRIED SPINACH NEW 80 SR

spinach, fresh mushrooms, carrots

MIXED VEGETABLE WITH MA PO 116 SR
SAUCE (V)

green asparagus, black fungus, snow peas,
Chinese cabbage, eggplant, bean curd skin,
ma po sauce

(V): VEGETARIAN ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE



DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE MOELLEUX

warm dark chocolate melting moelleux,
vanilla ice cream

SORBETS
assorted refreshing sorbet selection

TOFFEES
banana, pineapple, and apple fritters with
vanilla ice cream

TOKI BURNT CHEESECAKE

served with banana sauce and mandarin
zest

HONG KONG FRENCH TOAST

fried toasted bread, crunchy peanut butter
filling, banana ice cream

CRUNCHY HAZELNUT MILLEFEUILLE

caramelized dough, with sake cream, homemade
hazelnut praline and caramelized hazelnuts

COLD BEVERAGES

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH CARROT JUICE
SAUDI COOL

STILL WATER LARGE

SPARKLING WATER LARGE
SPARKLING WATER SMALL
BEER

APPLE CIDER LARGE
APPLE CIDER SMALL

SOFT DRINKS

80 SR

60 SR

70 SR

80 SR

80 SR

80 SR

28 SR

25 SR

25 SR

66 SR

38 SR

46 SR

23 SR

22 SR

33 SR

17 SR

18 SR

ol GNATURE MOCKTAILS

HIBISCUS MARTINI
hibiscus tea, raspberry, black berry, blueberry

MING
raspberry syrup, rose water, ginger ale, lime juice

PINK LADY
fresh raspberries, yuzu juice, ginger ale

TOUCH OF HEAVEN

cucumber juice, apple juice, yuzu juice,
passion fruit, vanilla

ROSE SOUR

55 SR

55 SR

55 SR

55 SR

55 SR

fresh raspberries, basil leaves, hibiscus tea, lemon juice

LYCHEE GRACE
lychee, mandarin juice, vanilla, lemon juice

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
CLASSIC MOJITO

MIX BERRIES MOJITO

TEA INFUSTON

CHAMOMILE
JASMINE TEA
EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

Since your safety is our priority, kindly note that all our items
may contain traces of. wheat, tree nuts, peanuts, celery, mustard,
lupine, crustacean shellfish, fish, sesame, sulfites, soybeans, eggs

milk and their derivatives.

Please ask your waiter for more details regarding any item.

(V): VEGETARIAN

55 SR

55 SR

55 SR

55 SR

24 SR

24 SR

24 SR

24 SR

24 SR

24 SR

24 SR

24 SR

ALL PRICES ARE VAT INCLUSIVE
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